
Name Email Position/Chair
Brad Bales balesb@purdue.edu UC

Kimberly Bell krbell@purdue.edu Vice President

Donald Bender benderd@purdue.edu UC

Alex Bolten abolten@purdue.edu UC

Claire Bourdon cbourdon@purdue.edu UC

Kasey Cooper-Huntley khuntley@purdue.edu UC

Randy Eckman reckman@purdue.edu President

Kale Fisher kfisher43@ivytech.edu UC

Jeremy Horwitz jhorwitz@purdue.edu Treasurer

Shelly Koehn skoehn@purdue.edu UC

Kate Mane kmhutchi@purdue.edu Advisor

Krysten Marshall marsha50@purdue.edu UC

Amy Pak apak@purdue.edu Prize/R&M

Jamie Reed reed83@purdue.edu Concessions

Carolyn Smith smit1749@purdue.edu UC

Amy Tannahill atannah@purdue.edu Secretary/R&M

Anbo Wang wang1198@purdue.edu UC

Chelsea Weber weber0@purdue.edu UC

David Wenning dwenning@purdue.edu Social

Aaron Whiteman whitemaa@purdue.edu UC
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